'1I:|"_"

L I\"."II 1:-:]

NOTICE of ADDENDUM

ADDENDUM 1
FLORIDA VIRTUAL SCHOOL
May 9, 2018

Sheen Bartley, Buyer
(407) 513-3399
sbartley@flvs.net

AEEEEAEAEAEAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAkAkAkAkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkihkhkhkhkhkkikkkkkkikkkkkikikk

AEEEEAEAEAEAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAAkAkAkAkAkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkikhkhkhkhkhkikhkkhkkkikkkkkikikk

In response to inquiries submitted for ITB01-188580B01-ITHWSW-XXXXXX; IT Hardware and Software,
FLVS is providing the following responses.

The purpose of this Noice of Addendum is to extend the solication due date from May 10, 2018
to May 22, 2018 for IT Hardware and Software.

Revised Due Date: May 22, 2018 at 2:00 E.S. T

Web: Phone: Email: Procurement Services

www.flvs.net (407) 513-3399 procurement@flvs.net 2145 Metro Center Boulevard,
Orlando, FL 32835




	NOTICE of Addendum

